To(<:

Lol Wefourori, Loool Ledaary

334-209-2844
http://www.tigertowntogo.com

LT

Mikata Japanese Steak House

Side Sauces
Side Seafood Sauce
Also know as YUM YUM sauce
Side Ginger Sauce
Side Teriyaki Sauce
Side House Salad Dressing

Appetizers

Miso Soup
House Soup
House Salad
Seaweed Salad
Cucumber Salad
Squid Salad
Edamame
Eggroll (2pc)
Crab Rangoon (4pc)
Fried Rice
Gyoza

Pork Dumpling
Shrimp Umami

$0.36

$0.36
$0.36
$0.36

$1.80
$1.80
$1.80
$6.30
$6.30
$8.34
$5.10
$4.74
$4.74
$4.74
$8.34

$13.14

fried shrimp in our special Mikata

sauce
Chicken Umami

$10.74

fried chicken in our special Mikata

sauce
Lobster Umami

$23.94

fried lobster in our special Mikata

sauce
Sashimi (6pc)*
Chicken Tempura
Shrimp Tempura
Sunomono

(Shrimp, Crab Meat, Octopus,

Ponzu)
Combination Tempura
Vegetable Tempura
Sushi (5pc)*
Lobster Tempura
Yakisoba Steak
Yakisoba Chicken
Yakisoba Shrimp
Sashimi Salad

Bowls
Chicken Bowl
Chicken/Shrimp Bowl
Shrimp Bowl
Lobster Bowl
Steak Bowl
Steak/Chicken Bowl
Steak/Shrimp Bowl

Noodles
Beef Udon
Chicken Udon
Shrimp Tempura Udon

Special
Tuna Tatake (6pc)
Tuna Tartar*

$11.94
$10.74
$11.94
$11.94

$16.74
$10.74
$10.74
$23.94
$14.34
$10.74
$11.94
$10.74

$13.14
$17.94
$16.74
$25.14
$16.74
$19.14
$19.14

$14.34
$10.74
$11.94

$14.34
$14.34

Attention Customers

Sometimes Mikata gets very busy and

Delivery Times WILL exceed your
guoted Estimated Delivery Time.

Dine-In Prices May Vary
Dine-In Prices May Vary

Attention Customers
NOTICE: Consuming raw or

undercooked meat, poultry, seafood,
shellfish, or eggs may increase your

risk of food borne illness.

Hibachi Menu

All dinners include: salad, steamed
rice, and vegetables. Fried rice with egg

and mixed vegetables $2.40 extra.

1. Teriyaki Chicken $21.54

*Marinated in our own special
Teriyaki Sauce

2. Teriyaki Steak $23.94

3. Hibachi Shrimp $22.74

4. Seafood Combo $26.34
*Shrimp and Scallops

5. Filet Mignon Steak $26.34

6. Steak and Chicken $28.74

7. Steak and Shrimp $28.74

8. Mikata Chef's Special $38.34
*Steak, Shrimp, and Chicken

9. Mikata Imperial Dinner $40.74
*Filet Mignon Steak and Lobster

Tail

10. Mikata Umi No Special $43.14
*Lobster, Shrimp, and Scallops

11. Samora Special $35.94
*Filet Mignon and Scallops

12. King Salmon, Shrimp and $31.14

Scallops

13. Chicken and Shrimp $25.14

14. King Salmon and Scallops $26.34

15. Mikata Queen Dinner $35.94

16. Lobster and King Salmon  $35.94

17. Mikata Ninja Special $32.34
*Chicken, Shrimp and Scallops

18. Mikata Special for Two $56.34
*Dinner for Two, Filet Mignon

Steak and Shrimp

19. Mikata Emporer for Two  $59.94

*Dinner for Two Teriyaki Steak
Shrimp and Chicken

20. Child's Teriyaki Chicken  $13.14
Does not come with vegetables

21. Child's Hibachi Steak $14.34
Does not come with vegetables

22. Child's Hibachi Shrimp $11.94
Does not come with vegetables

23. Vegetable Dinner $16.74

24. Hibachi Scallops $25.14

25. Lobster Tail Dinner (Two  $46.74

Lobster Tails)

26. Chicken anshgedamari $26.34

Classic Rolls - 8 pc. (Rice

Outside)
Alaska Roll*

Fresh Salmon, Avocado, Crab

Meat
Amazing Roll

Shimp Tmpura, Cream Cheese
inside; Seared Scallop, Avacodo on
Top with Unagi Sauce

Atlanta Roll

Crab Meat, Crunch, Avocado
inside; Cooked Shrimp, Spicy Mayo
on top

Aubie Roll

Avocado, Cream Cheese,
Jalapenos, Salmon; Deep fried and
topped with Eel Sauce and Siracha

California Roll

Cucumber, Avocado, Crab Meat,

Masago
Caterpillar Roll

Cream Cheese, Eel,Cucumber
inside; Avocado, Eel, Creamy Sauce
on top sauce

Dynamite Roll

Spicy Tuna, cream cheese,
cucumber inside; topped with White
Tuna, Tobiko and Mango Sauce

Flame Roll*

Shrimp Tempura, Crab Meat
inside; Spicy Tuna, Jalapenos, Hot
Sauce, Spicy Mayo on top

Hawaiian Roll

Shrimp Tempura, Cream Cheese,
inside; Smoked Salmon and Eel
sauce on top

Lobster Deluxe Roll

Crab Meat, Avocado, Crunch
inside; Lobster, Crab Meat, Special
Sauce on top

Louisiana Roll

California Roll inside; Spicy Grilled

Scallops, Special Sauce on top
Lutzie Roll

Spicy Tuna and Avocado inside,
rolled with soy paper, Fresh Tuna,
Jalapeno and Mango Sauce on Top

Mamma Mia Roll

Shrimp Tempura, Cream Cheese
inside; Cooked Shrimp, Avocado, Eel
Sauce on top

Mexican Roll

Shrimp Tempura, Cream Cheese
Avocado inside; Jalapenos, Hot
Sauce and Spicy Mayo on top

Mikata Roll*

Salmon, Avocado inside; Tuna,

Avocado and Roe on Top
Mikey Roll

Shrimp Tempura Roll inside; Spicy
Crab Salad, Eel Sauce and Spicy
Mayo on top

Paradise Roll

Tuna, Mango, Avocado, Cream
Cheese, Deep Fried w/ special
sauces

Philly Roll

Salmon , Cream Cheese, Avocado

$11.94

$16.74

$13.14

$15.34

$9.54

$14.34

$16.74

$16.74

$15.54

$17.94

$13.14

$20.34

$16.74

$15.54

$16.74

$16.74

$16.74

$10.74



Spicy Ponzu Yellowtalil

c.a
BBQ Eel (Unagi)
Crab Meat (Kani)
Egg Omlet (Tomago)
Flying Fish Roe (Tobiko)*
Mackerel (Saba)*
Octopus (Tako)
Red Snapper (Tai)*
Salmon (Sake)*
Salmon Roe (lkura)*
Scallop (Hotate)*
Shrimp (Ebi)
Smelt Roe (Masago)*
Smoked Salmon
Squid (Ika)*
Surf Clam (Hokigai)*
Tuna (Maguro)*
White Tuna (Shiro Maguro)*
Yellow Tail (Hamachi)*

$14.34
Nigri Sushi - 2 pc. (Sashimi

$6.30
$5.40
$4.74
$5.94
$4.80
$6.60
$5.10
$6.60
$7.14
$8.34
$5.94
$5.40
$7.14
$6.60
$5.40
$7.80
$7.14
$7.80

Dinner
27. Steak and Calamari Dinner $28.74

Combinations

Sushi Regular*

6 piece California Roll, 7 piece

Combo Nigri Sushi
Sushi Deluxe*

8 piece California Roll, 10 piece

Nigri Sushi
Sushi Chef Special*

8 piece California Roll, 6 piece
Tuna Roll, 15 piece Combination
Nigri Sushi

Sashimi Regular*
15 piece Fresh Fish
Sashimi Deluxe*

21 piece Fresh Fish
Sashimi Chef Special*
36 piece Fresh Fish
Sushi Sashimi Combo*

8 piece California Roll, 7 piece
Nigri Sushi, 12 piece Fresh Fish

Mikata Love Boat*

Shrimp Tempura Roll, Philly Roll,
Chef Choice Roll, 1 Hand Roll, 12
piece Fresh Fish Sashimi, 12 piece
Variety Nigri Sushi

$22.74

$32.34

$53.94

$32.34

$53.94

$74.34
$50.34

$98.34

Small Rolls - 6 pc. (Seaweed

Outside)

Avocado Roll $5.94
Crab Stick Roll $6.30
Cucumber Roll $5.94
Salmon Roll* $6.30
Shrimp Roll $6.30
Tuna Roll* $7.14
Yellow Tail Roll* $6.90
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Rainbow Roll $14.34
Crab Meat, Avocado, Cucumber

inside; Tuna, Yellow Tail, Salmon, on

top
Samurai Roll $17.94
Tuna, Yellowtail, Salmon, Masago,
inside; Sauce on top
Shanghai Roll $17.94

Spicy Tuna, Jalapeno inside; Fresh
Baked Salmon, Eel and Hot sauce on
top

Shrimp Tempura Roll (5pc) $11.94

Fried Shrimp, Cucumber, Avocado,

Crab Meat, Lettuce, topped with Eel
Sauce
Southern Beauty

Shrimp Tempura, Cream Cheese
inside; Crab Meat, Masago, Spicy
Mayo and Eel Sauce on top

Spicy Crab Roll

Spicy Crab Meat, Avocado inside;
topped with crunch, spicy mayo and
sweet soy

Spicy Tuna Roll
Sunset Roll

Tuna, Cream Cheese, Cucumber
inside; Eel sauce, Creamy Dressing,
Roe and Crunch on top

Spider Roll (5pc)

Cucumber, Avocado, Soft Shell
Crab, Crab Meat, Lettuce, topped
with Eel Sauce

Super Crunch Roll

Fried Shrimp, Crab Meat, Lettuce
inside; Crunch, Eel and Creamy
Sauces on top

Tiger Eye Roll

Spicy Tuna, Creme Cheese,
Avocado, Jalapeno Inside; Flash
Fried with Ponzu Sauce and Eel
Sauce

Tiger Roll*

Spicy Salmon, Avocado inside;
Salmon, Hot Sauce, Spicy Mayo on
top

Tsunami Roll

Crab Meat, Crunch, Avocado

inside; Spicy Crawfish on top
Touchdown Roll

Shrimp, Cream Cheese, Crunch,
Topped with Tuna, Avocado and
Crab Salad

Volcano Roll

California Roll inside; Scallops,
Crab, Fish Roe, Special Sauce on
top

Yummy Yummy Roll

Yellow Tail, Spicy Tuna, Cream
Cheese; Deep Fried and topped with
Special Sauce

$16.74

$14.34

$10.74
$16.74

$14.34

$13.80

$16.74

$15.34

$15.34

$17.94

$16.74

$15.34



