

334-209-2844 http://www.tigertowntogo.com

Mikata Japanese Steak House

		•			
Side Sauces		Attention Customer	'S	Classic Rolls - 8 pc. (I	Rice
Side Seafood Sauce	\$0.36	Sometimes Mikata gets very but		<u>Outside</u>)	
Also know as YUM YUM sauce		Delivery Times WILL exceed y		Alaska Roll*	\$11.94
Side Ginger Sauce	\$0.36	quoted Estimated Delivery Ti	me.	Fresh Salmon, Avocado, Crab	
Side Teriyaki Sauce	\$0.36	Dina In Driaga May V	 .	Meat Amazing Roll	\$16.74
Side House Salad Dressing	\$0.36	<u>Dine-In Prices May Va</u>	<u>ary</u>	Shimp Tmpura, Cream Cheese	φ10.74
Appetizers		Dine-In Prices May Vary		inside; Seared Scallop, Avacodo or)
Miso Soup	\$1.80	Attention Customer	' S	Top with Unagi Sauce	#40.44
House Soup	\$1.80	NOTICE: Consuming raw of		Atlanta Roll Crab Meat, Crunch, Avocado	\$13.14
House Salad	\$1.80	undercooked meat, poultry, sea		inside; Cooked Shrimp, Spicy Mayo)
Seaweed Salad	\$6.30	shellfish, or eggs may increase		on top	
Cucumber Salad	\$6.30	risk of food borne illness.		Aubie Roll	\$15.34
Squid Salad	\$8.34			Avocado, Cream Cheese, Jalapenos, Salmon; Deep fried and	
Edamame	\$5.10	<u>Hibachi Menu</u>		topped with Eel Sauce and Siracha	
Eggroll (2pc)	\$4.74	All dinners include: salad, stea		California Roll	\$9.54
Crab Rangoon (4pc)	\$4.74	rice, and vegetables. Fried rice w		Cucumber, Avocado, Crab Meat,	
Fried Rice	\$4.74	and mixed vegetables \$2.40 e		<i>M</i> asago Caterpillar Roll	\$14.34
Gyoza	\$8.34	1. Teriyaki Chicken	\$21.54	Cream Cheese, Eel,Cucumber	ψ14.54
Pork Dumpling Shrimp Umami	\$13.14	*Marinated in our own special Teriyaki Sauce		inside; Avocado, Eel, Creamy Sauc	е
fried shrimp in our special Mika		2. Teriyaki Steak	\$23.94	on top sauce	040.74
sauce		3. Hibáchi Shrimp	\$22.74	Dynamite Roll	\$16.74
Chicken Umami	\$10.74	4. Seafood Combo	\$26.34	Spicy Tuna, cream cheese, cucumber inside; topped with White)
fried chicken in our special Mik	rata	*Shrimp and Scallops		Tuna, Tobiko and Mango Sauce	
sauce Lobster Umami	\$23.94	5. Filet Mignon Steak	\$26.34	Flame Roll*	\$16.74
fried lobster in our special Mika		6. Steak and Chicken	\$28.74	Shrimp Tempura, Crab Meat	
sauce		7. Steak and Shrimp	\$28.74	inside; Spicy Tuna, Jalapenos, Hot Sauce, Spicy Mayo on top	
Sashimi (6pc)*	\$11.94	8. Mikata Chef's Special	\$38.34	Hawaiian Roll	\$15.54
Chicken Tempura	\$10.74	*Steak, Shrimp, and Chicken 9. Mikata Imperial Dinner	\$40.74	Shrimp Tempura, Cream Cheese	
Shrimp Tempura	\$11.94	*Filet Mignon Steak and Lobster	Ψ+0.7+	inside; Smoked Salmon and Eel	
Sunomono	\$11.94	Tail		sauce on top Lobster Deluxe Roll	\$17.94
(Shrimp, Crab Meat, Octopus, Ponzu)		10. Mikata Umi No Special	\$43.14	Crab Meat, Avocado, Crunch	ψ17.54
Combination Tempura	\$16.74	*Lobster, Shrimp, and Scallops	\$35.94	inside, Lobster, Crab Meat, Special	
Vegetable Tempura	\$10.74	11. Samora Special *Filet Mignon and Scallops	φ33.94	Sauce on top	C4044
Sushi (5pc)*	\$10.74	12. King Salmon, Shrimp and	\$31.14	Louisiana Roll California Roll inside: Spicy Grille	\$13.14
Lobster Tempura	\$23.94	Scallops	* -	Scallops, Special Sauce on top	·u
Yakisoba Steak	\$14.34	13. Chicken and Shrimp	\$25.14	Lutzie Roll	\$20.34
Yakisoba Chicken	\$10.74	14. King Salmon and Scallops	\$26.34	Spicy Tuna and Avocado inside,	
Yakisoba Shrimp	\$11.94	15. Mikata Queen Dinner	\$35.94	rolled with soy paper, Fresh Tuna, Jalapeno and Mango Sauce on Top	,
Sashimi Salad	\$10.74	Lobster and King Salmon	\$35.94	Mamma Mia Roll	\$16.74
Bowls		17. Mikata Ninja Special	\$32.34	Shrimp Tempura, Cream Cheese	
Chicken Bowl	\$13.14	*Chicken, Shrimp and Scallops	ΦEC 24	inside; Cooked Shrimp, Avocado, E	el
Chicken/Shrimp Bowl	\$17.94	18. Mikata Special for Two *Dinner for Two, Filet Mignon	\$56.34	Sauce on top Mexican Roll	\$15.54
Shrimp Bowl	\$16.74	Steak and Shrimp		Shrimp Tempura, Cream Cheese	•
Lobster Bowl	\$25.14	19. Mikata Emporer for Two	\$59.94	Avocado inside; Jalapenos, Hot	
Steak Bowl	\$16.74	*Dinner for Two Teriyaki Steak		Sauce and Spicy Mayo on top	040.74
Steak/Chicken Bowl	\$19.14	Shrimp and Chicken	\$13.14	Mikata Roll*	\$16.74
Steak/Shrimp Bowl	\$19.14	20. Child's Teriyaki Chicken Does not come with vegetables	φ13.14	Salmon, Avocado inside; Tuna, Avocado and Roe on Top	
•	·	21. Child's Hibachi Steak	\$14.34	Mikey Roll	\$16.74
<u>Noodles</u>		Does not come with vegetables	,	Shrimp Tempura Roll inside; Spid	y
Beef Udon	\$14.34	22. Child's Hibachi Shrimp	\$11.94	Crab Salad, Eel Sauce and Spicy	
Chicken Udon	\$10.74	Does not come with vegetables	¢16.74	Mayo on top Paradise Roll	\$16.74
Shrimp Tempura Udon	\$11.94	23. Vegetable Dinner	\$16.74 \$25.14	Tuna, Mango, Avocado, Cream	ψ / Ο. / ¬
Special		24. Hibachi Scallops 25. Lobster Tail Dinner (Two	\$25.14 \$46.74	Cheese, Deep Fried w/ special	
Special Tuna Tataka (6pg)	\$14.34	Lobster Tail Diffier (Two	ψ+0./4	sauces Dhilly Doll	¢10.74
Tuna Tatake (6pc) Tuna Tartar*	\$14.34 \$14.34	26. Chicken angli	\$26.34	Philly Roll Salmon , Cream Cheese, Avocad	\$10.74
runa raitai	ψ14.34	20. Omoron arpagearaman	Ψ20.07	Jannon , Ordani Oneese, Avocac	

Spicy Ponzu Yellowtail	\$14.34	Dinner	400 – :	Rainbow Roll	\$14.34
Nigri Sushi - 2 pc. (Sa	<u>shimi</u>	27. Steak and Calamari Dinne	r \$28.74	Crab Meat, Avocado, Cucumber inside; Tuna, Yellow Tail, Salmon,	
3 pc. add \$1.20)		<u>Combinations</u>		top Samurai Ball	¢17.04
BBQ Eel (Unagi)	\$6.30	Sushi Regular*	\$22.74	Samurai Roll Tuna, Yellowtail, Salmon, Masag	\$17.94
Crab Meat (Kani)	\$5.40	6 piece California Roll, 7 piece		inside; Sauce on top	<i>j</i> 0,
Egg Omlet (Tomago)	\$4.74	Combo Nigri Sushi		Shanghai Roll	\$17.94
Flying Fish Roe (Tobiko)*	\$5.94	Sushi Deluxe*	\$32.34	Spicy Tuna, Jalapeno inside; Fre	
Mackerel (Saba)*	\$4.80	8 piece California Roll, 10 piece Nigri Sushi		Baked Salmon, Eel and Hot sauce	on
Octopus (Tako)	\$6.60	Sushi Chef Special*	\$53.94	top	C44 04
Red Snapper (Tai)*	\$5.10	8 piece California Roll, 6 piece	φοσ.σ ι	Shrimp Tempura Roll (5pc)	\$11.94
Salmon (Sake)*	\$6.60	Tuna Roll, 15 piece Combination		Fried Shrimp, Cucumber, Avoca Crab Meat, Lettuce, topped with Ed	
Salmon Roe (Íkura)*	\$7.14	Nigri Sushi		Sauce	<i>.</i>
Scallop (Hotate)*	\$8.34	Sashimi Regular*	\$32.34	Southern Beauty	\$16.74
Shrimp (Ebi)	\$5.94	15 piece Fresh Fish	ΦE2 04	Shrimp Tempura, Cream Cheese	е
Smelt Roe (Masago)*	\$5.40	Sashimi Deluxe* 21 piece Fresh Fish	\$53.94	inside; Crab Meat, Masago, Spicy	
Smoked Salmon	\$7.14	Sashimi Chef Special*	\$74.34	Mayo and Eel Sauce on top	\$14.34
Squid (Ika)*	\$6.60	36 piece Fresh Fish	Ψ14.54	Spicy Crab Roll Spicy Crab Meat, Avocado inside	•
Surf Clam (Hokigai)*	\$5.40	Sushi Sashimi Combo*	\$50.34	topped with crunch, spicy mayo an	
Tuna (Maguro)*	\$7.80	8 piece California Roll, 7 piece	φοσισ :	sweet soy	~
White Tuna (Shiro Maguro)*	\$7.14	Nigri Sushi, 12 piece Fresh Fish		Spicy Tuna Roll	\$10.74
Yellow Tail (Hamachi)*	\$7.80	Mikata Love Boat*	\$98.34	Sunset Roll	\$16.74
renew ran (riamaem)	Ψ1.00	Shrimp Tempura Roll, Philly Roll,		Tuna, Cream Cheese, Cucumbe	
		Chef Choice Roll, 1 Hand Roll, 12		inside; Eel sauce, Creamy Dressin	g,
		piece Fresh Fish Sashimi, 12 piece Variety Nigri Sushi		Roe and Crunch on top Spider Roll (5pc)	\$14.34
		Small Rolls - 6 pc. (Sea	waad	Cucumber, Avocado, Soft Shell	φ14.54
		Outside)	WCCG	Crab, Crab Meat, Lettuce, topped with Eel Sauce	
			\$5.94	with Eel Sauce Super Crunch Roll	\$13.80
		<u>Outsīde)</u> `		with Eel Sauce Super Crunch Roll Fried Shrimp, Crab Meat, Lettuc	
		<u>Outsīde)</u> ` Avocado Roll	\$5.94	with Eel Sauce Super Crunch Roll Fried Shrimp, Crab Meat, Lettucinside; Crunch, Eel and Creamy	
		Outsīde) Avocado Roll Crab Stick Roll	\$5.94 \$6.30	with Eel Sauce Super Crunch Roll Fried Shrimp, Crab Meat, Lettucinside; Crunch, Eel and Creamy Sauces on top	e
		Outside) Avocado Roll Crab Stick Roll Cucumber Roll	\$5.94 \$6.30 \$5.94	with Eel Sauce Super Crunch Roll Fried Shrimp, Crab Meat, Lettucinside; Crunch, Eel and Creamy Sauces on top Tiger Eye Roll	
		Outside) Avocado Roll Crab Stick Roll Cucumber Roll Salmon Roll*	\$5.94 \$6.30 \$5.94 \$6.30	with Eel Sauce Super Crunch Roll Fried Shrimp, Crab Meat, Lettucinside; Crunch, Eel and Creamy Sauces on top Tiger Eye Roll Spicy Tuna, Creme Cheese, Avocado, Jalapeno Inside; Flash	e
		Outside) Avocado Roll Crab Stick Roll Cucumber Roll Salmon Roll* Shrimp Roll	\$5.94 \$6.30 \$5.94 \$6.30 \$6.30	with Eel Sauce Super Crunch Roll Fried Shrimp, Crab Meat, Lettucinside; Crunch, Eel and Creamy Sauces on top Tiger Eye Roll Spicy Tuna, Creme Cheese, Avocado, Jalapeno Inside; Flash Fried with Ponzu Sauce and Eel	e
		Outside) Avocado Roll Crab Stick Roll Cucumber Roll Salmon Roll* Shrimp Roll Tuna Roll*	\$5.94 \$6.30 \$5.94 \$6.30 \$6.30 \$7.14	with Eel Sauce Super Crunch Roll Fried Shrimp, Crab Meat, Lettuce inside; Crunch, Eel and Creamy Sauces on top Tiger Eye Roll Spicy Tuna, Creme Cheese, Avocado, Jalapeno Inside; Flash Fried with Ponzu Sauce and Eel Sauce	\$16.74
		Outside) Avocado Roll Crab Stick Roll Cucumber Roll Salmon Roll* Shrimp Roll Tuna Roll*	\$5.94 \$6.30 \$5.94 \$6.30 \$6.30 \$7.14	with Eel Sauce Super Crunch Roll Fried Shrimp, Crab Meat, Lettucinside; Crunch, Eel and Creamy Sauces on top Tiger Eye Roll Spicy Tuna, Creme Cheese, Avocado, Jalapeno Inside; Flash Fried with Ponzu Sauce and Eel Sauce Tiger Roll*	e
		Outside) Avocado Roll Crab Stick Roll Cucumber Roll Salmon Roll* Shrimp Roll Tuna Roll*	\$5.94 \$6.30 \$5.94 \$6.30 \$6.30 \$7.14	with Eel Sauce Super Crunch Roll Fried Shrimp, Crab Meat, Lettucinside; Crunch, Eel and Creamy Sauces on top Tiger Eye Roll Spicy Tuna, Creme Cheese, Avocado, Jalapeno Inside; Flash Fried with Ponzu Sauce and Eel Sauce Tiger Roll* Spicy Salmon, Avocado inside;	\$16.74 \$15.34
		Outside) Avocado Roll Crab Stick Roll Cucumber Roll Salmon Roll* Shrimp Roll Tuna Roll*	\$5.94 \$6.30 \$5.94 \$6.30 \$6.30 \$7.14	with Eel Sauce Super Crunch Roll Fried Shrimp, Crab Meat, Lettucinside; Crunch, Eel and Creamy Sauces on top Tiger Eye Roll Spicy Tuna, Creme Cheese, Avocado, Jalapeno Inside; Flash Fried with Ponzu Sauce and Eel Sauce Tiger Roll*	\$16.74 \$15.34
		Outside) Avocado Roll Crab Stick Roll Cucumber Roll Salmon Roll* Shrimp Roll Tuna Roll*	\$5.94 \$6.30 \$5.94 \$6.30 \$6.30 \$7.14	with Eel Sauce Super Crunch Roll Fried Shrimp, Crab Meat, Lettucinside; Crunch, Eel and Creamy Sauces on top Tiger Eye Roll Spicy Tuna, Creme Cheese, Avocado, Jalapeno Inside; Flash Fried with Ponzu Sauce and Eel Sauce Tiger Roll* Spicy Salmon, Avocado inside; Salmon, Hot Sauce, Spicy Mayo of	\$16.74 \$15.34
		Outside) Avocado Roll Crab Stick Roll Cucumber Roll Salmon Roll* Shrimp Roll Tuna Roll*	\$5.94 \$6.30 \$5.94 \$6.30 \$6.30 \$7.14	with Eel Sauce Super Crunch Roll Fried Shrimp, Crab Meat, Lettuce inside; Crunch, Eel and Creamy Sauces on top Tiger Eye Roll Spicy Tuna, Creme Cheese, Avocado, Jalapeno Inside; Flash Fried with Ponzu Sauce and Eel Sauce Tiger Roll* Spicy Salmon, Avocado inside; Salmon, Hot Sauce, Spicy Mayo on top Tsunami Roll Crab Meat, Crunch, Avocado	\$16.74 \$15.34
		Outside) Avocado Roll Crab Stick Roll Cucumber Roll Salmon Roll* Shrimp Roll Tuna Roll*	\$5.94 \$6.30 \$5.94 \$6.30 \$6.30 \$7.14	with Eel Sauce Super Crunch Roll Fried Shrimp, Crab Meat, Lettuce inside; Crunch, Eel and Creamy Sauces on top Tiger Eye Roll Spicy Tuna, Creme Cheese, Avocado, Jalapeno Inside; Flash Fried with Ponzu Sauce and Eel Sauce Tiger Roll* Spicy Salmon, Avocado inside; Salmon, Hot Sauce, Spicy Mayo of top Tsunami Roll Crab Meat, Crunch, Avocado inside; Spicy Crawfish on top	\$16.74 \$15.34
		Outside) Avocado Roll Crab Stick Roll Cucumber Roll Salmon Roll* Shrimp Roll Tuna Roll*	\$5.94 \$6.30 \$5.94 \$6.30 \$6.30 \$7.14	with Eel Sauce Super Crunch Roll Fried Shrimp, Crab Meat, Lettuce inside; Crunch, Eel and Creamy Sauces on top Tiger Eye Roll Spicy Tuna, Creme Cheese, Avocado, Jalapeno Inside; Flash Fried with Ponzu Sauce and Eel Sauce Tiger Roll* Spicy Salmon, Avocado inside; Salmon, Hot Sauce, Spicy Mayo of top Tsunami Roll Crab Meat, Crunch, Avocado inside; Spicy Crawfish on top Touchdown Roll	\$16.74 \$15.34 *15.34 \$17.94
		Outside) Avocado Roll Crab Stick Roll Cucumber Roll Salmon Roll* Shrimp Roll Tuna Roll*	\$5.94 \$6.30 \$5.94 \$6.30 \$6.30 \$7.14	with Eel Sauce Super Crunch Roll Fried Shrimp, Crab Meat, Lettuce inside; Crunch, Eel and Creamy Sauces on top Tiger Eye Roll Spicy Tuna, Creme Cheese, Avocado, Jalapeno Inside; Flash Fried with Ponzu Sauce and Eel Sauce Tiger Roll* Spicy Salmon, Avocado inside; Salmon, Hot Sauce, Spicy Mayo of top Tsunami Roll Crab Meat, Crunch, Avocado inside; Spicy Crawfish on top	\$16.74 \$15.34 *15.34 \$17.94
		Outside) Avocado Roll Crab Stick Roll Cucumber Roll Salmon Roll* Shrimp Roll Tuna Roll*	\$5.94 \$6.30 \$5.94 \$6.30 \$6.30 \$7.14	with Eel Sauce Super Crunch Roll Fried Shrimp, Crab Meat, Lettucinside; Crunch, Eel and Creamy Sauces on top Tiger Eye Roll Spicy Tuna, Creme Cheese, Avocado, Jalapeno Inside; Flash Fried with Ponzu Sauce and Eel Sauce Tiger Roll* Spicy Salmon, Avocado inside; Salmon, Hot Sauce, Spicy Mayo on top Tsunami Roll Crab Meat, Crunch, Avocado inside; Spicy Crawfish on top Touchdown Roll Shrimp, Cream Cheese, Crunch, Topped with Tuna, Avocado and Crab Salad	\$16.74 \$15.34 \$15.34 \$17.94
		Outside) Avocado Roll Crab Stick Roll Cucumber Roll Salmon Roll* Shrimp Roll Tuna Roll*	\$5.94 \$6.30 \$5.94 \$6.30 \$6.30 \$7.14	with Eel Sauce Super Crunch Roll Fried Shrimp, Crab Meat, Lettucinside; Crunch, Eel and Creamy Sauces on top Tiger Eye Roll Spicy Tuna, Creme Cheese, Avocado, Jalapeno Inside; Flash Fried with Ponzu Sauce and Eel Sauce Tiger Roll* Spicy Salmon, Avocado inside; Salmon, Hot Sauce, Spicy Mayo on top Tsunami Roll Crab Meat, Crunch, Avocado inside; Spicy Crawfish on top Touchdown Roll Shrimp, Cream Cheese, Crunch, Topped with Tuna, Avocado and Crab Salad Volcano Roll California Roll inside; Scallops, Crab, Fish Roe, Special Sauce on	\$16.74 \$15.34 *15.34 \$17.94
		Outside) Avocado Roll Crab Stick Roll Cucumber Roll Salmon Roll* Shrimp Roll Tuna Roll*	\$5.94 \$6.30 \$5.94 \$6.30 \$6.30 \$7.14	with Eel Sauce Super Crunch Roll Fried Shrimp, Crab Meat, Lettuce inside; Crunch, Eel and Creamy Sauces on top Tiger Eye Roll Spicy Tuna, Creme Cheese, Avocado, Jalapeno Inside; Flash Fried with Ponzu Sauce and Eel Sauce Tiger Roll* Spicy Salmon, Avocado inside; Salmon, Hot Sauce, Spicy Mayo on top Tsunami Roll Crab Meat, Crunch, Avocado inside; Spicy Crawfish on top Touchdown Roll Shrimp, Cream Cheese, Crunch, Topped with Tuna, Avocado and Crab Salad Volcano Roll California Roll inside; Scallops, Crab, Fish Roe, Special Sauce on top	\$16.74 \$15.34 \$17.94 \$16.74
		Outside) Avocado Roll Crab Stick Roll Cucumber Roll Salmon Roll* Shrimp Roll Tuna Roll*	\$5.94 \$6.30 \$5.94 \$6.30 \$6.30 \$7.14	with Eel Sauce Super Crunch Roll Fried Shrimp, Crab Meat, Lettucinside; Crunch, Eel and Creamy Sauces on top Tiger Eye Roll Spicy Tuna, Creme Cheese, Avocado, Jalapeno Inside; Flash Fried with Ponzu Sauce and Eel Sauce Tiger Roll* Spicy Salmon, Avocado inside; Salmon, Hot Sauce, Spicy Mayo on top Tsunami Roll Crab Meat, Crunch, Avocado inside; Spicy Crawfish on top Touchdown Roll Shrimp, Cream Cheese, Crunch, Topped with Tuna, Avocado and Crab Salad Volcano Roll California Roll inside; Scallops, Crab, Fish Roe, Special Sauce on	\$16.74 \$15.34 \$15.34 \$17.94 \$16.74